PESTALOZZI

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Environment, Social, Governance (ESG)

Environmental, social and governance (ESG) matters have become a strategic priority for
companies, while at the same time regulation has become increasingly complex. We help
clients successfully navigating the multidimensional and complex ESG landscape.

Our expertise

Pestalozzi covers the whole range of ESG matters such as the increasingly complex regulatory
playing field, ESG due diligence, sustainable finance, employee benefits, corporate governance
and green taxation.

Our team provides advice and solutions that are tailored to your ESG priorities. Beyond a mere
legal approach, we in particular support you with the implementation of ESG into your
business processes — from strategic planning to daily business operations.

Our interdisciplinary team, compromising of experts with various backgrounds and expertise,
applies an integrated approach to meet your ESG needs.

Our services

We represent and advise Swiss and foreign clients on a broad range of ESG matters, including:

« Compliance with ESG regulations (in particular concerning board oversight of regulatory,
compliance and risk management)

« Activist shareholders

« ESG due diligence

* Emissions trading

« Issuance and structuring of sustainable bonds (green bonds)

« Financial regulation

« Equal pay

«  Workplace conditions

« Remuneration structures (management and employees)

« Cyber security and data protection

+ Sustainability and competition law

« Greenwashing claims/unfair competition

« Green taxation
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« ESG disputes

Team

Lara Dorigo

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, LL.M. in Trade Regulation
Head IP & TMT

T+41 442179215
lara.dorigo@pestalozzilaw.com

Sarah Drukarch

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at Law

T+4144 2179323
sarah.drukarch@pestalozzilaw.com

Nils Harbeke

Partner, Zurich
Swiss Certified Tax Expert, Attorney at law
Head of Tax Practice Group

T+414421792 24
nils.harbeke@pestalozzilaw.com



https://pestalozzilaw.com/en/lawyers/lara-dorigo/
https://pestalozzilaw.com/en/lawyers/sarah-drukarch/
https://pestalozzilaw.com/en/lawyers/nils-harbeke/

PESTALOZZI

Environment, Social, Governance (ESG)

3/6

Andrea Huber

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, LL.M.

T +4144 21792 41
andrea.huber@pestalozzilaw.com

Franz J. Kessler

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur., LL.M.
Head Energy Law

T+4144 21793 42
franz.j.kessler@pestalozzilaw.com

Michael Kramer

Partner, Zurich
LL.M.

T+4144 2179232
michael kramer@pestalozzilaw.com

Christoph Lang

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law
Chair of Pestalozzi, Head Corporate / M&A

T +4144 21792 39
christoph.lang@pestalozzilaw.com
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Michael Lips

Partner, Zurich

Attorney at Law, Dr. iur., LL.M., Certified
Specialist SBA Construction & Real Estate Law
Head Real Estate & Environment

T +41 4421792 67
michael.lips@pestalozzilaw.com

Fabian Martens

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, LL.M., LL.M., MA

T+414421792 04
fabian.martens@pestalozzilaw.com

Martin L. Mueller

Partner, Zurich

Attorney at law, Dr.iur., LL.M., Fachanwalt SAV
Arbeitsrecht

Head Employment, Executive Compensation &
Pensions

T +4144 21792 60
martin.mueller@pestalozzilaw.com

Oliver Widmer

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law
Head Financial Services

T+4144 2179242
oliver.widmer@pestalozzilaw.com
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Kern Alexander

Of Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law, Prof. Dr.

T +4144 21792 54
kern.alexander@pestalozzilaw.com

Christine Moehler

Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur.

T +4144 21792 36
christine.moehler@pestalozzilaw.com

Markus Winkler

Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur.

T +4144 2179259
markus.winkler@pestalozzilaw.com

Alexandra Biihlmann

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law

T+41 4421791 63
alexandra.buehlmann@pestalozzilaw.com
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Niku Gholamalizadeh

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law

T +41 44 217 92 80
niku.gholamalizadeh@pestalozzilaw.com

Martina Herzog

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law, Dr. iur.

T +4144 2179229
martina.herzog@pestalozzilaw.com

Yannic Schonenberger

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law, MLaw

T +4144 21792 96
yannic.schoenenberger@pestalozzilaw.com
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